No. C151534

Return to:

Due no later than Oct 31, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHOANS FOR OPENNESS IN GOVERNMENT, INC.
STEVE WALKER SECRETARY/TREASURER

PO BOX 9391

BOISE ID 83707-3391

BETSY RUSSELL
2601 HILWAY DR
BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR PETER W MORRILL 1435 NORTH ORCHARD STREET
DIRECTOR BILL MANNY 1200 NORTH CURTIS ROAD
PRESIDENT BETSY RUSSELL 2601 HILLWAY DRIVE
SECRETARY STEVEN A WALKER 454 SOUTH MALAGA LANE
DIRECTOR DEAN MILLER 333 NORTHGATE MILE
DIRECTOR A. L. BUTCH ALFORD 505 CST

DIRECTOR ELIZABETH BRANDT 6TH AND RAYBURN ST
DIRECTOR ALLEN DERR 200 N3RD ST

DIRECTOR ANNE ABRAMS 325 W STATE ST
DIRECTOR ELINOR CHEHEY 2705 N 32ND ST

DIRECTOR BEN YSURSA 700 W JEFFERSON ST
DIRECTOR TOM GROTE 1000 1ST ST

City State
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
IDAHO FALLS D
LEWISTON D
MOSCOW D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
MCCALL D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83706
83706
83702
83709-1082
83402
83501
83844
83702
83702
83703
83720
83638

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 151534

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Steve Walker
Name (type or print): Steve Walker

Date: 08/11/2009

Title: Secretary/Treasurer

Processed 08/11/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




