No. C 151534 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Oct 31, 2009 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHOANS FOR OPENNESS IN GOVERNMENT, INC. STEVE WALKER SECRETARY/TREASURER PO BOX 9391 BOISE ID 83707-3391		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) BETSY RUSSELL 2601 HILWAY DR BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	PETER W MORRILL		1435 NORTH ORCHARD STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83706
DIRECTOR	BILL MANNY		1200 NORTH CURTIS ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83706
PRESIDENT	BETSY RUSSELL		2601 HILLWAY DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
SECRETARY	STEVEN A WALKER		454 SOUTH MALAGA LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-1082
DIRECTOR	DEAN MILLER		333 NORTHGATE MILE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402
DIRECTOR	A. L. BUTCH ALFORD		505 C ST	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
DIRECTOR	ELIZABETH BRANDT		6TH AND RAYBURN ST	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83844
DIRECTOR	ALLEN DERR		200 N 3RD ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	ANNE ABRAMS		325 W STATE ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	ELINOR CHEHEY		2705 N 32ND ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83703
DIRECTOR	BEN YSURSA		700 W JEFFERSON ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83720
DIRECTOR	TOM GROTE		1000 1ST ST	MCCALL	ID	USA	83638
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ann		6. Annual Report r	must be signed.*				
ID		Signature: Steve Walker		Date: 08/11/2009			
C 151534		Name (type or print): Steve Walker		Title: Secretary/Treasurer			
Processed 08/11/2009		* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as original signatures	gnatures.			